
Liquidity Absorbing 

Instruments
Times

Offer Amount 

(Rs. in crore)

Turnover           

(Rs. in crore)

Outstanding 

(Rs. in crore)

General Instruments 53              215,000.00           169,825.00             66,455.00            
   i. Reverse Repo -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   ii. Deposit Collection 44                 195,000.00               149,825.00                  46,455.00                

   iii. Outright Sale -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   iv. NRB Bond 9                   20,000.00                 20,000.00                    20,000.00                

Under IRC 78              2,886,055.00        2,886,055.00          19,985.00            
   i. Deposit Collection -                    -                                -                                   -                               

   ii. SDF 78                 2,886,055.00            2,886,055.00               19,985.00                

TOTAL 131            3,101,055.00        3,055,880.00          86,440.00            

Liquidity Providing 

Instrument
Times

Offer Amount 

(Rs. in crore)

Turnover           

(Rs. in crore)

Outstanding 

(Rs. in crore)

General Instruments -                 -                        -                          -                       
   i. Repo -                    -                            -                               -                           

   ii. Outright Purchase -                    -                             -                           

Under IRC -                 -                        -                          -                       
   i. Overnight Repo -                    -                            -                               -                           

   ii. SLF -                    -                            -                               -                           

TOTAL -                 -                        -                          -                       
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